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EXHIBIT B - SCHEDULE

Form CM 7200B1

August __September

, ] October ] 1
91 | /8 | 9/15 | 9/22 | 9/29 | 10/6 | 10113 | 10/20 [ 10/27 | 11/3

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish B May ] June [ ~Jul } ]
i . - 4/21 [ 4/28 | 5/5 | 512 | 519 | 5/26 | 6/2 | 6/9 | 6/16 | 6/23 | 6/30 | 7/7 [ 7114 [ 7i21 | 7/28 | 8/4 | 8/11 | 8/18 | 8/25
1 180 days Mon 56/6/13 Fri11/1/113 EIS Part 5.2
2 NTP 1 day Mon 5/6/13 Mon 5/6/13 NTP
56 ¢
3 Submittals 40 days Mon 5/6/13 Fri6/14/13
4 Material Delivery 50 days Wed 6/5/13 Sun 8/4/13
5 Dewatering Install 14 days Sat 6/15/13 Fri 6/28/13
6 Dewatering Drawdown 20 days Sat 6/29/13  Thu 7/18/13 o Deu\; ring Drawdown (Initial)
(Initial) 6/29 G — 7118
7 Shafts for Vallarta 15 days Fri7/19/13 Fri 8/2/13
719 - v/2
8 Jack pipe 16 days Sat 8/3/13 Sun 8/18/13 Jack pipe [+46 to 11+63)
(1+46 to 11+63) 3 uy am- 818
9 Open Cut 10days  Fri7/19/13  Sun 7/28/13 Open Cut +63 to 15+00)
to 15+00) 7M. - 7128
10 Shafts on Medianite 15 days Wed 7/24/13 Wed 8/7/13 hafts on |
24y gm 57
11 Casing 10 days Thu 8/8/13 Sat 8/17/13 Casing under | 422 to 16437)
(15+22 to 16+37) 8/8 \— 017
12 Jack pipe ol 10days  Sun 8/18/13  Tue 8/27/13 Jack pipe ol 00 to 17+96)
(15+00 to 17+yvo) 8/10 w i or 27 :
13 Manholes / Coatings 20days Mon 8/19/13  Sat 9/14/13 Manhadles / Coatings
819 § e (S 9714
14 Pressure test joints 10days Wed 8/28/13 Fri 9/20/13 Pressure test joints
8/28 e . 920
15 Mandrel / Deflection Test 5 days Fri9/27/13  Tue 10/1/13 Mandre!’ eflection Test
16 Substantial Completion 1day Wed 10/2/13  Wed 10/2/13
17 Paving 15days  Thu10/3/13 Thu 10/17/13
18 Punchlist 29days  Thu10/3/43 Thu 10/31/13
19 Closeout Documents 29days  Thu 10/3/13 Thu 10/31/13
20 | Final Completion 1 day Fri 11/1/13 Fri 11/1/13
Task Progress —— Summary PRy  External Tasks e  Deadline o
Split Milestone ¢ Project Summary - —==.  External Milestone <
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